NO.217(2023/6/1~6/30)

X #H & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
6818 2,433,317
6818 KESFLNTHFM 1,000 2,434,317
6818 SASFINTEHT 2,000 2,436,317
6818 IMEFELINTH 1,000 2,437,317
6818 TMEEINIEHfT 2,000 2,439,317
6818 IKSEINTHFMF(FHEFHEAE) 1,000 2,440,317
6818 TMEEINIEHM (FEHFFEER) 500 2,440,817
6A1H ONSFELINIEH(FHHFHEAE) 2,000 2,442,817
6A1H ORSEINCHM (FHHF(HEER) 3,000 2,445,817
6A1H MISEINTHFMF (FHEHFHEEE) 1,000 2,446,817
618 WMSEINTHFMF (FHEFHEAE) 3,000 2,449,817
6A1H [LESEINTHM (FHHESFMERE) 3,000 2,452,817
68168 TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 2,453,817
68198 YASEINTEHFAT 1,000 2,454,817
68268 MISFELNTHFT 1,000 2,455,817
6A278 LYVAILEE 12,026 2,443,791
68298 KK&FLDIHF(T 2,000 2,445,791
68298 ONZFELNTH 2,000 2,447,791
68308 177707 —Yav (BRIEE ) 2,414 2,450,205
6H30H paypal-syncableZF##} 926 2,449,279
68308 AVI\-%=& 8,000 2,457,279
685 &t 36,914 12,952




